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Key Takeaway : dnU:na:
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Investment Ildea

- Buy Twin - win AURU N Sideway fU Barrier NNsoUN31d Wondy Rebate
Rate 4% -4.5%

- Buy Bonus Enhancement 12 - 15 Month link with US stocks WovUIDaNIKY
nowWlunuuau

- Buy Fixed Coupon Note 6 Month link with HK stocks nonITgAUAIIFYY
No1 BEN



Market Wrap up
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S&P 500 Performance this week

| N lew O Memb G CECLN Cust RN 01/17/23 (=08 01/20/23 ISR
Members O Groups  Period (WA [GWERIEEIE - [WEERIE < & lew O Members @ Groups  Period [

Negative Price Return  Members (503) Return Positive Price Return
. T S&P 500 ECO SECTORS IDX
agative Price Return — Groups (11) Return Positive Price Return Best Performing
1) SVB FINANCIAL GROUP
S&P 500 ECO SECTORS IDX 1518 PINANCIAL CRC
All Groups 3 ALPHABET INC-CL A
HUNT (JB) TRANSPRT SVCS INC

4
DS&P 300 COMM 1€ 3I93% ) MATCH GROUP INC
154P 500 ENERGY TNDEH 0618  SERVCNON I

SIGNATURE BANK

) S&P 500 INFO TECH INDEX 0.24% ;GE HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY

)
4/ SBP 500 MATERTALS INDEX e AN
ISP S0 O IS e EowEs

§) S&P 500 HEALTH CARE IDX 1) KRAFT HEINZ CO/THE

1) S&P 500 REAL ESTATE IDX. 19 NORTHERN TRUST COR?

§ S&P 500 FINANCIALS INDEX 15) DEERE & CO

0 S&P 500 INDUSTRIALS IDX e

) 18) SCHWAB (CHARLES) CORP

19) SOLAREDGE TECHNOLOGIES INC
20) ENPHASE ENERGY INC

S&P 500 UTILITIES INDEX
11)S&P 500 CONS STAPLES IDX
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Hang Seng [Uno nSowolinu
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Hang Seng Performance this week

O Members ® Groups Period Jll 01/16/23 =l 01/20/23 (=i Total Return  Currency v

Negative Price Return  Members (76) Return Positive Price Return
HANG SENG INDEX 1.37%
Best Performing

1) CNOOC LTD 8.38%

) LI NING CO LTD 7.83%

3 SUNNY OPTICAL TECH 7.49%

4) CHINA HONGQIAO GROUP LTD 6.04%

5 TENCENT HOLDINGS LTD 5.83%

6) XINYI SOLAR HOLDINGS LTD 5.51%

1) NETEASE INC 5.38%

§) CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD 4.88%

9 ANTA SPORTS PRODUCTS LTD 4.75%

10) SANDS CHINA LTD 4.35%
Worst Performing

11) HENGAN INTL GROUP CO LTD

12 WH GROUP LTD

13) BUDWEISER BREWING CO APAC LT

14 WUXI BIOLOGICS CAYMAN INC

15 TINGYI (CAYMAN ISLN) HLDG CO

16) XINYI GLASS HOLDINGS LTD

17) ORIENT OVERSEAS INTL LTD

18) NONGFU SPRING CO LTD-H

19 ZHONGSHENG GROUP HOLDINGS

20) TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES CO LTD
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MSCI Euro Performance this week

Period Ul 01/16/23 (=l 01/20/23 =S Total Return  Currency v

Negative Price Return  Members (109) Return Positive Price Return
MSCI EURO
Best Performing
D CELLNEX TELECOM SA 12.83%
2) HANNOVER RUECK SE 4.02%
3) THALES SA 3.98%
4) AIRBUS SE 3.12%
5 KONINKLIJKE DSM NV 3.01%
6) CAIXABANK SA 2.83%
7) FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC-DI 2.69%
8§ MUENCHENER RUECKVER AG-REG 2.63%
9 AENA SME SA 2.57%
10) VINCI SA 2.55%
Worst Performing
11) INTESA SANPAOLO
12 EDP RENOVAVEIS SA
13) MICHELIN (CGDE)
14) ENGIE
15) KERING
16) UCB SA
17) MERCK KGAA
18) KONINKLIJKE PHILIPS NV
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MName - Daily - 1 Week = ¥TD - Name - Daily = 1 Week -
E- ProShares Bitcoin Strategy 5.82% 14.62% 36.05% EE ETFMG Treatments 0.26% -3.18%
BE KFA Global Carbon 0.54% 4.20% 2.71% B Global X U.5. Infrastructure Development 1.77% -2.95%
B Amplify Transformational Data Sharing 3.89% 3.65% 21.96% E= Invesco Solar 1.94% -2.78%
B ETFMG Travel Tech 2.97% 3.64% 15.57% &= SPDR S&P Aerospace & Defense 1.20% -2.49%
B Global X Lithium 3.AT7% 214% 12.30% & Financial Select Sector SPDR 1.58% -2.13%
BE SPDR S&P Oil & Gas Exploration & Produc 1.44% 1.88% 4.28% E=  First Trust Global Wind Energy 0.06% -1.99%
E= First Trust NASDAQ Global Auto 2.76% 1.61% 12.23% E= KraneShares CS| China Internet 2.68% -1.50%
B VanEck Gaming 1.54% 1.44% 11.34% B jShares US Home Construction 2.21% -1.28%
E- ARK Innovation 4.92% 1.42% 16.84% EE SPDR S&P Retail 2.58% -1.24%
E=  First Trust NASDAQ Cybersecurity 2.15% 1.32% 0.83% B First Trust NASDAQ Clean Edge Green Energy 2.79% -1.16%
B Kraneshares MSCI China Environment 2.14% 0.968% 12.14% E= VanEck Vectors Gold Miners 1.25% -0.70%
= Global X Video Games & Esports 1.55% 0.92% 4.91% E= iShares Nasdaq Biotechnology 1.06% -0.56%
EE Invesco Dynamic Leisure & Entertainment 2.43% 0.70% 11.32% B ProShares UltraShort 7-10 Year Treasury 1.27% -0.24%
B VanEck Vectors Semiconductor 3.25% 0.69% 12.03% E= VanEck Vectors Steel 1.85% -0.08%
B Invesco QQQ Trust 2.74% 0.61% 6.16% E= Global X China Consumer 2.45% 0.00%
B First Trust Cloud Computing 3.24% 0.60% 5.12% B jShares Global REIT 1.05% 0.17%
B Global X Cloud Computing 2.57% 0.59% 6.86% 8= ProShares Ultra 7-10 Year Treasury -1.56% 0.32%
B Energy Select Sector SPDR 0.99% 0.59% 3.44% == Vietnam Enterprise -0.32% 0.32%
E= Amplify Online Retail 3.96% 0.55% 17.21% E= U.S. Global Jets 1.50% 0.35%
BE jShares MSCI India 0.40% 0.52% 2.25% BE KraneShares Electric Vehicles and Future Mobi 3.01% 0.42%

ASIAPLUS

Securities

YTD -

7.62%
4.19%
8.95%
2.27%
3.36%
5.08%
15.40%
B.39%
7.81%
B.35%
13.12%
3.18%
-6.26%
13.43%
13.83%
5.81%
6.73%
6.17%
18.50%
10.70%
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Netflix sneldnA s Subscriber In

o

Consensus Gurus

Powered by §2 Quartr

SNFLX - 4Q'22
Revenues

Operating Income
Operating Margin

Adj. EBITDA
Adj. EBITDA Margin

EPS
Free Cash Flow

Net Paid Change
US & Canada
EMEA
LATAM
APAC

Paid Members

Actual
7,852

550
7.0%

797
10.2%

$0.12
332

7.7
0.9
3.2
1.8
1.8

231

Consensus
7,856

383
4.9%

578
7.4%

50.46
(197)

4.5
0.6
1.4
0.7
1.9

228

A Beat/Miss
(0.0%)

43.4%
212 bps

38.0%
280 bps

(73.8%)
268.2%

69.5%

55.0%

126.8% e
158.9% Beat
(6.3%) Miss

1.4% Beat

SNFLX - 1Q'23
Revenues

Operating Income
Operating Margin

Adj. EPS

Guide
8,172

1,625
19.9%

$2.82

Consensus
8,140

1,726
21.2%

$2.95

A Beat/Miss
0.4% Beat

(5.8%) Miss
(132 bps) Miss

(4.4%) Miss

*$ Metrics in MM except EPS

@ConsensusGurus

ASIAPLUS
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Netflix sneldnUA s Subscriber In
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Netflix, Inc.
NASDAQ: NFLX | Jan. 19,2023

Q4

2022

A AlphaStreet

Operating Statistics

S

Membership Highlights

ummary

Revenue Net Income:

$7.85Bil

+2%

Global Streaming Paid Memberships
(in millions)

22184 22164 22067 22309

21356
20366 207.64 209.18

4Q20 1Q21  2Q21 3Q21 4Q21 1Q22 2Q22

3Q22

23075

4Q22

Operating Income

$550Mil

-13%

US and Canada Streaming

74.30Mil -1%
EMEA Streaming

76.73Mil +4%
LATAM Streaming
41.70Mil +4%
APAC Streaming

38.02Mil +17%

Total Streaming Revenue

$7.82Bil
+2%
US & Canada Streaming
$3.60Bil +9%

International Streaming

$4.22Bil -3%

Paid Net Additions Total revenue
growth forecast for
® 7.66Mil 1Q23
ant 7% 3.9%
US & Canada Streaming
_(»;«“"d'__':_-l“}-
0.91Mil vs, 1.19Mil /7 "\\
 Totaloperating
' margin forecast for \“
EMEA Streaming ( 1Q23 |
3.20Mil vs. 3.54Mil /

r

V\'\\ 19.9% y ['I
N ,/

1Q23 Outlook

B

Revenue
$8.178Bil

(5 )

Operating Income
$1.63Bil

[ ]
Te
Diluted EPS
$2.82

Net Income
$1.28Bil

Other Highlights

Operating Cash Flow

o~
il
$444Mil

Operating Margin Free cash flow

@

7% $332Mil

(All comparisans are on a year-over-year basis, unless otherwise stated)




S (G/obal Strategy Internal use only w ASIAPLUS

. US Bank

Securities

Total Revenue 35,566 16.3% 24,655 11.2% 19,660 -5.7% 18,006 5.8%
FICC Trading 5,670 7.2% 3,718 26.7% 3,944 18.0%
IB 1,467 -58.1% 1,089 -54.2% 645 -58.5%

(o)
Wealth Management 5.410 0.2%

NII 20,192 48.5% 14,804 28.6% 13,433 45.0% 13,303 22.5%

NIM 2.47 0.84 2.22 0.55 3.14 1.03 2.39 0.47

Provision loss 2,288 277.6% 1,092 323.3% 957 311.7% 1,845 113.1%

Adjusted EPS 3.57 7.2% 0.85 3.9% 1.46 5.8% 1.10 -44.7%
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Structured Note Recommendation

MA US Equit B B 2 Buy Twin — win AUKun Sideway U Barrier AdnsouN3W
[01/31/2013[58 01/20/2023 [k Y Local CCY E o . '
MA US Equity : Mastercard Inc Monthly 1/31/2013-1/20/2023 A o/ _ o
1D 3 1M 6M YD 1Y 5Y Max Monthly ¥ I~ & + Table « ¢ Edit Chart & 3¢ IWOHO Rebate Rate 4A’ 45b
v % Track Annotate News Zoom

{est

=MA US Equity - Last rrice 376.28 8.21%

1. NSOUADIUWUWOU dIMSUAUN 15%++ NSURUNWUWOIURI hSD
20%++ dnSUARUNDAIIWWUWIUEY Nelus:g:i0an 1 U Ulond

# Favorites

A9:1Am Knock out event guun

2. 1denAunidu Sideway pattern wSou Barrier insoun3d i [ng
uloiRuiwonasnNIswanduinuidgiouiuWInUs:91lAanAn

Edit

IUov9NIINIsSSuUs:NUWanauINU IWBAIBENSTUaNAT08NIN

wanaduINUNIUGIUINIRAIIFESIAN
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1
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w
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Twin-win Recommendation

@

Investment Theme by Global Investment:

- KannSwegd1udy (Underlying): Mastercard (MA US) WiAuSn1sniassnssu
NWNSRUANYBIADIUSAU IoURDS:nINSUIAISIAzSUATMIY TnasTFuSNIs
nIURsIASARIa:URSIADR [nelingovios:uugis:Ruluuinnga 210 Us:inAnolan
UINN31 150 anaidu dndous1elinansio 65% urenssielusiuds:ing na:an

35% wrwnneluansgd

Underlying Assets:

mastercard
GLEFEngNT 0 2680 1888

global@asiaplus.co.th asiaplus.co.th

Mastercard (MA US)

TWN Key Information as of
- Type: Single Stock

- Protection level: 104%

- Participation rate: 100%

- Upper Level (gaily on ciose): 115%
- Lower Level (gaily on close): 85%

- Rebate (at period enay 0%

- Tenorpeayedz weeks): 12 months

- Currency: USD

- Minimum Size: $100,000

- |ssuer: Leonteq

- Credit rating: BBB-

ASIAPLUS

Securities

lena1savuiiauovIgiFnUnainus innia:unaimnuaniuuved Ua. 1o18e waa inui
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Structured Note Recommendation

SPX Index
03/31/2003 (=1 01/20/2023 = kel Local CCY [

SPX Index : S&P 500 INDEX
1D 3 IM 6M YID 1Y 5 Max Quarterly ¥ I~ i

Edit

i

Style

7
R:
7,
¢
K

2007

Track

Hamburger Crisis

2008

Annotate

2009

News

2010

Zoom

 SPX Index - Last Price 397261 3475

2011

2012

2013

-Index drawdown 6 Quarter

2014

2015

06) Actions + 97) Edit

2016

2017

2018

Quarterly 3/31/2003-1/20/20
Table [GNIELE

2019

2020

001

G 2: G2

5000

2000

23

A\

Buy Bonus Enhancement 12 - 15 Month
link with US stocks

S&P 500 TuUs:=dnrnans

1.

2NN, Hamburger Tut 2008 AstiSumnday 6 Insurannsonu
[n& Max Drawdown -57.69%

InANTSNU Trade War Tul 2018 na:Isns=unalndm 19 Tud 2020
nutudSumaniweanlnsuiaingg Inonnauds:uanu 20% la:
35% MIJanU

Inmnsniuienalan Astiusudoad 3 Insunainsenumeul
Max Drawdown -27.54% J9uuUSusoal -17.56%

nlnsunadaguu USumoadma lla:=usunosoltioduingnniut
2008 A9 au 6 Insunamn Na:aululnsund 3 Ui
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Structured Note Recommendation

20000

HST Index 96) Actions » 97) Edit ~ G2: G2 Buy Fixed COUpon Note 6 Month
03/31/2003=18 01/20/2023|=JEqF¥l Local CCY 5 _ _
HST Index : Hang Seng Index Quarterly 3/31/2003-1/20/2023 link with HK stocks
1D 3D IM 6M YID 1Y 5Y Mex Quarterly¥ l~ & + Table [MGiDEIE v
Track « Amnofate = News C. Zoom - 35000 .
0 fese wHST Index - Last Price 22044.6504 11.44% Hang Seng Index Tuds:zamrnans
Jf 1. Dunde=URuIUNINISIAUIANYIBIUS:INANazIBIUSINNgy klu
B v
is I + duisnavnu Buy and Hold Tus:g:zg19lming
4 i .- . I 2. UunU 2008 NNASINABTUSUAOVUTS 2 — 3 Tnsunaln=tisuin
i l + I * i. i - ' + V1o TneunanSuastianursnringnasantnule isrnanes ASIATL
I - f 3. U99UU ABtUSUAI9INIAMER VUL 51.07% Tudedlnsuna

ananlnufiand Upside 83 sin1sidon FCN 0 Strike price Af

—
o
-
.
—

Style
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R
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!
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China KIKO Recommendation

L ASIAPLUS

-~

\

PEEZ
PING AN

Ping An Insurance (Group) Company of China, Ltd.

N\

mnderlying : 1299 HK, 2318 HK, 9988 HK
Strike : ¢.79%

Yield : 15% p.a.

Tenor : 6 Month

Auto Call (monthly) : 97%

~

-

\

AP Alibab \ Knock-In : 70%
mnderlying : 700 HK, 2318 HK, 9988 HK
PEFEE Strike : c.78%
PING AN
Ping An Insurance (Group) Company of China, Ltd. Yield . 15% p_a_
a Tenor : 6 Month
o Auto Call (monthly) : 97%

Tencent i5iH ALt

Qnock—ln 1 70%
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Shopping Idea

Sold soulsilsou

Gold - GLD , GDX, Auto , EV
Copper - COPX Software
Energy — XLE , XOP Cyber Security
Bond - EM Bond > US Bond US Bank

Reit — REET Japan

Crypto - BITO India

Airline — JETS excluding LUV
Clean Energy — TAN , ICLN



What to Watch next week
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®EARNINGS
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Monday
Before Open After Close
Baker & |ogitech
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January 23 '2023

Wednesday
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=
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e (&0 s

I s
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jetBlue
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laska

AIRLINES

© 2023 Earnings Whispers

G

Arthur ). Gallagher

EASTMAN

Berkley

Friday
Before Open

=

AMERICAN
EXPRESS

HC

Healthcare

€ coLaare-rarmorive
Booz | Allen | Hamilton
Autoliv
Charter
Roper

% BadgerMeter, Ine.

GENTEX

CORPORATION
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Weekly Economic Calendar

Wednesday, January 25, 2023

22.30 us Crude Oil Inventories 8.408M

20.30 us Core Durable Goods Orders (MoM) (Dec) 0.1%
20.30 us GDP (QoQ) (Q4) 2.8% 3.2%
20.30 us Initial Jobless Claims 190K

22.00 us New Home Sales (Dec) 618K 640K

Friday, January 27, 2023

20.30 us Core PCE Price Index (MoM) (Dec) 0.2% 0.2%

20.30 us Core PCE Price Index (YoY) (Dec) 4.7%

22.00 us Pending Home Sales (MoM) (Dec) -4.0%
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. Global Forward PE AVG10Y
35 & Current
+2SD
+1SD
30
AVG
25
-1SD
20 -2SD

1

10

-
4
—
<
B =
N
—
-
BN

MSCI WORLD
MSCI EM
NASDAQ100
STOXX600
MSCI China
NIFTYS50

SET
VNINDEX

Source : Bloomberg data as of 22 Jan 22



P
=,

GSPA : Global Strategy portfolio Advisory

Securities

Q 02-680-1111,02-680-1000 () www.asiaplus.coth () @) ) @) AsiaPius Group ASIAPLUS



NN (G/obal Strategy

N =2 B

I

]

EIF B IR D

(N

GSPA : Outstanding

ASIAPLUS
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Name :

Alibaba

Tencent Holdings
NVIDIA

Netflix

ETFMG Travel Tech

BYD Co Ltd-H

VanEck Vectors Semiconductor
Sands China

Boeing

Haidilao Intl

Mitsubishi UFJ Financial
Louis Vuitton

Visa A

Mastercard

China International Travel

Avg Price Current Price  Prev. Daily P/IL% * Net PIL% *

68.35
302.41
143.15
29495

16.74
200.20
201.38
26.796
184.70

2043

6a0.5
714.20
206.89
34753
213.74

116.30 112.20
391.60 362.80
176.39 167 65
342,50 31578
19.06 1853
226.40 226.60
227.35 22019
30.000 29.750
206.76 207.09
2260 2200
9376 926.0
782.80 776.60
22431 22041
376.28 367.94
23050 23164

3.65%
2.35%
6.40%
8.46%
2.96%

-0.08%

3.25%
0.84%

0.15%

2.12%
1.25%
0.79%
1.76%
2.26%

-0.49%

31.63%
29.55%
24.61%
16.12%
13.97%
13.08%
12.89%
11.95%
11.94%
10.60%
10.24%

9.60%

8.41%

8.21%

1.64%

Name * Avg Price Current Price  Prev. Daily P/L% * Net PIL% <
% UnitedHealth 52360 486.72 48436 0.48% -1.04%
1 Kering 54520 53160 53000  030%  -249%
% Amazon.com 98.12 9725 9368 3.81% -ﬂ.ﬂﬁ"fn]
% Health Care Select Sector SPDR 134.47 13391 133.24 0.50% 0.41%
= Costco 478.75 480.11 469.49 2.26% 0.28%
Il BNP Paribas 59.02 5965 5890  121%  1.06%
B iShares 7-10 Year Treasury Bond 97.81 99.17 99.83 0.66%  1.39%
5 Nike 124.85 126.62 124,53 1.67% 141%
% Vietnam Enterprise 610.00 61900 62100  032%  147T%
% American Express 146.30 15160 146.65 3.23% 3.62%
K China Southern Airlines 534 260 557 0.53%  4.86%
% Taiwan Semiconductor 60.80 91.03 6640 2.97% 4.67% ]
@& HSBC 563.20 592,60 585.50 1.21% 5.22%
% Starbucks 98.83 105.04 104.26 0.74% 6.28%
B HKEX 34320 368.40 361.40 1.93% 1.34%
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Name : Daily = YTD =
EE NVIDIA 6.41% hAE%  22.07%
Ed Tencent Holdings 2.35% 549% 171.01%
®= Taiwan Semiconductor 2.98% 4.6T%  22.20%
El Sands China 0.84% 4.35% 15.83%
#- ETFMG Travel Tech 2.97% 3.64% 15.57%
Ed Alibaba 3.65% 349% 34.54%
[ = Netriix 8.46%  291%  16.15% |
B China International Travel -0.49% 0.88% 6.70%
#= VanEck Vectors Semiconductor 3.25% 0.69% 12.03%
B Visa A 1.77% 0.56% 71.97%
o Vietnam Enterprize -0.32% 0.32% 6.17%
= HSBC 1.21% 0.24%  14.91%
El Haidilao Intl 2.73% 0.22% 0.59%
= Mastercard 2.2T% 0.20% 8.21%
& |Shares 7-10 Year Treasury Bo... -0.66% 0.18% 3.54%

B = =|F|M|K|F XS W E @ K

MName =

Kering 0.30%
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial 1.25%
Boeing -0.16%
American Express 3.23%
China 5outhern Airlines 0.54%
Starbucks 0.75%
BYD Co Ltd-H -0.09%
Nike 1.68%
Health Care 3elect Sector SPDR  0.50%
Costco 2.26%
Amazon.com 3.81%
UnitedHealth 0.49%
BNP Paribas 1.27%
Louis Vuitton 0.80%
HKEX 1.94%

-5.68%
-4.04%
-3.44%
-2.67%
-2.27%
-2.04%
-1.82%
-1.73%
-1.14%
-1.06%
-0.89%
-0.58%
-0.35%
-0.32%
-0.11%

[:I'-Ei|]||f;|"| Week - I YTD =

11.50%
5.A4T%
8.54%
2.61%

10.24%
5.69%

17.55%
8.21%

-1.43%
5.17%

15.77%

-5.20%

12.02%

15.13%
9.25%
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Last week order : Buy Amazon - 0.88% to date

= Amazon.com Inc, United States, D, NASDAQ 093.86 H97.35 193.20 C97.25 o Market Closeq 170-00
0]
160.00
Iq.lI

. 150.00

d et
I+* él .L*ﬁ' l H- i 140.00

i [ |

s + 132.00

124.00

:
'+.IT l 116.00
o

TqL.qet: 23.33 (23.93%) 2333, Amount: 1349.95

108.50

102.50
|- 3
+ Open PEL: -0.23, Qty: 15 @ .- 07 48

90.50

Lo
' . ' l. }
+-'TI*L* I.Tll lT

85.50

Stach (14, 1, 3) 88.4293 78.4423 1000000

O)
mstll'lgoom Stop: 15.82 (16.23%) 1582, Amount: 762.7

78.4423
50.0000
25.0000

0.0000

May bk 2023-01-13
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Last week order : Buy TSMC + 4.87% to date

[ Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing, United States, D, NYSE 090.00 H91.03 L89.20 C91.03 o Market Closed  116.00
O]

Target:%.g.zs (22.18%) 1928, Amount: 1347.04

Cf”‘*"’*”'h

|
|I +|’II “lii 100.00

83.00
79.00

75.00

71.00

L)
Stop: 13.85 (15.94%) 1385, Amount: 750.7

67.00

64.00

“ ; 61.00
mstlﬂgoom 58 00

50.0000

Stoch (14, 1, 3) 98.9186..91.1158

25.0000

0.0000

Apr . . . 2023 plirkRi Rk

10y 3y Ty 1m 7d 1d Go to... 13:00:52 (UTC+7) % log auto ol
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Last week order : Take Profit on CCL realized + 6.86%

[J Carnival Corporation, United States, D, NYSE 010.28 H10.62 L10.16 C10.47 o parket Closed 18.00
o]
I 16.00
[ |
IF |
l i 4-!”* I 14.00
J[ !T I 13.00

6.50

6.05

100.0000
50.0000
25.0000

0.0000

13 2023
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US Retail Sales

%YoY
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Source : U.S. Census Bureau data as of 20 Jan 23
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US Industrial Production
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Source : Federal Reserve data as of 20 Jan 23
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US Continuing Jobless Claims

Thousands
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US Initial Unemployment Claims (new claims)
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Source : U.S. Department of Labor data as of 20 Jan 23
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Thousands Unit (new claims) and S&P500 Index Index
260

4,700

250

US Initial Unemployment Claims

4,500
240

230

4,300
220

210 \

200

4,100

3,900
190

180

S&P500

3,700
170

160 3,500

Jan 22
Jan 22
Feb 22
Feb 22
Mar 22
Mar 22
Apr 22
Apr 22
Apr 22
May 22
May 22
Jun 22
Jun 22
Jul 22
Jul 22
Aug 22
Aug 22
Sep 22
Sep 22
Sep 22
Oct 22
Oct 22
Nov 22
Nov 22

Dec 22
Dec 22
Jan 23

Source : U.S. Department of Labor, Bloomberg data as of 20 Jan 23
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Japan Inflation
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27

22

17

12

Japan CPI ex Fresh Food Dec22 : 4.0%

BOJ Policy Rate
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Source : Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications, Bank for International Settlements data as of 20 Jan 23
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Japan Inflation

% Japan Policy Implied Rate BOJ Meeting Date
0.25

020 10 Mar 2023
i 28 Apr 2023
0.10 16 June 2023
0.05 I I 28 July 2023
000 . 22 Sep 2023
R o o . . . . 31 Oct 2023

% § % § § § § 19 Dec 2023

Source : Instrument: Overnight Index Swaps data as of 20 Jan 23
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natnoglulnum Risk — Off
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Source : yahoo finance, ASP research
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China New Home Prices
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Source : National Bureau of Statistics of China (NBS) data as of 17 Jan 23
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China GDP
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MSCI 1W (% 1M (% 3M (%) YTD (%)

10.7
19.8

Equity 1W (% 1M (% 3M (% YTD %

0.7

(0.1)
1.7
2.2
1.4
1.2
0.6
4.9

3.4

4.8
0.6
6.4
15.1
8.7

(0.7)
8.6

2.7

14.1
(1.3)
7.4
36.0
13.1
2.2
11.0

6.2

6.4
1.8
5.7
11.4
7.3
(0.4)
11.6

Commodlty 1w (% 1M (% 3M (% YTD (%)

MSCI World 2,725.40
MSCI EM 1,036.24
S&P500 3,972.61
NASDAQ100 11,619.03

STOXX600 452.12
NIKKEI225 26,553.53
Shanghai composite 3,264.81
Hang Seng 22,044.65
China A50 13,958.40
SENSEX 60,621.77
VN30 1,121.92
1,677.25

Crude oil WTI 81.31

Gold 1,926.08

0.3

6.2

16.2

5.6

Source : Bloomberg data as of 22 Jan 23
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Market Performance

REITs Last 1W (%) 1M (%) YTD (%)
THAI REIT 402.87 5.8 8.8 11.6
Global REIT 2,282.80 (0.1) 5.6 14.8

Singapore REIT 1,900.89 2.5 4.5 13.8
JAPAN REIT 4,134.03 (1.9) (3.5) (2.5)
US REIT 2,506.62 0.1 6.1 12.6
Europe REIT 835.89 (0.8) 7.3 16.1

Source : Bloomberg data as of 22 Jan 23
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ENERGY

MATERIAL

INDUSTIALS

CONS DISCR

CONS STAPLE

HEALTHCARE

FINANCALS

INFO TCH
COMM SVC
UTILITY

249.52

338.59

294 .49

302.99

268.37

343.43

139.24

418.72
78.03
152.65

(0.1)
(1.4)
(0.3)
(1.7)
(0.7)

(0.9)

0.7
2.4
(1.8)

7.5
2.9
7.7

(0.3)
0.1

5.6

4.0
11.3
0.7

21.7

16.6

8.8

10.5

9.8

15.2

8.6
11.6
13.6

8.6

3.8

9.2

0.5

0.3

5.4

6.7
10.8
0.7

Source : Bloomberg data as of 22 Jan 23
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Market Performance

Industry (MSCI ACWI) YTD (%)
Pharmaceuticals 204.99 (1.3) (1.2) 10.3 (0.5)
Biotechnology 1,107.67 (0.9) (1.3) 12.3 0.3
Health Care Equipment & Supplies 604.84 (0.0) 4.2 14.4 3.8
Health Care Providers & Services 852.95 (0.7) (4.7) (1.7) (4.7)
Health Care Technology 2,543.63 (0.7) (1.8) 2.1 1.5
Automobiles 222.39 2.2 2.3 (11.4) 7.3
Consumer Durables & Apparel 287.55 (0.4) 11.5 33.6 11.3
Consumer Services 337.01 0.6 8.2 17.2 9.0
Media & Entertainment 232.84 3.6 13.4 11.2 13.0
Retailing 550.44 (1.4) 8.4 6.7 9.4
Technology Hardware & Equipment 376.82 1.2 3.0 1.3 6.0
SemlconduI(E:tor_& Semiconductor 711.36 0.0 6.5 25 8 12.0
quipment
Software & Services 451.76 0.7 3.4 6.0 4.4
Internet & Direct Marketing Retail 1,975.50 (0.6) 14.0 1.9 16.4
Capital Goods 297.81 (2.0) 2.8 18.6 3.7
Transportation 324.22 0.2 4.0 14.2 5.0
Commercial & Professional Services 236.97 (0.4) 1.7 9.3 2.4

Source : Bloomberg data as of 22 Jan 23




NN (5/0bal Strategy

Internal use only

Weekly Economic Calendar
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Monday, January 23, 2023
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Consumer Confidence (Jan)

-20

-22.2

Tuesday, January 24, 2023
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ECB President Lagarde Speaks
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